
201

980 sf

V201

37 sf

700-Support Facilities

NON-N

ROOM ROOM CATEGORY

V201 NON-Nonassignable Areas

End of chart

AREA QTY

700-Support Facilities

980 1

Non-Assignable Areas

37 1

       TOTAL:

1,017

2

       Floor Gross:
1,377

ROOM CATEGORY

ROOM CATEGORY

Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:Hot Water Plant 1

Level: 02

AA_U1101

AA_U1101_02

08/13/2015

09/13/2018

Ellen Doyle
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